
ELEMENTE AUTO

I.D.: 67066560

Data publicarii	11.03.22	Coduri CPV	34640000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 705,00 RON - 705,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Plumbi 5 g Buc 300 0.28 84.00 2 Plumbi 10 g4806-stdzn-10e Buc 100 0.28 28.00 3 Plumbi 25 g Buc 200 0.58 116.00 4 Plumbi 30 g Buc 200 0.65 130.00 5 Plumbi 35 g Buc 100 0.75 75.00 6 Plumbi 40 g Buc 100 1.40 140.00 7 Solutie etansat anvelope(5 kg) Buc 1 42.00 42.00 8 Valva Janta TR 413 Buc 200 0.45 90.00
